
Izzathy & Shukor

Introducing Izzathy Halil and Shukor, a dynamic musical duo

based in Singapore. Izzathy, a versatile perform
er with So

Drama! Entertainment, brings creativity and a wealth of

experience to the stage, having started
 her professional journey

at a young age. Shukor, a seasoned musician since 1984, has

collaborated with renowned artists an
d performed at iconic

venues across Singapore. Together, they form a captivating live

band, promising magical performances that span genres and

resonate with diverse audiences.

Performing Schedule:

Every Wednesday from 8.30pm to 11.45pm

Live Conclusions

Meet Live Conclusions, a dynamic duo featuring Diwi Aishah on

vocals and Azee on guitar. With a passion for musical diversity,

they take pride in crafting unique ren
ditions of timeless classics,

spanning from the 1920s to today's chart-topping h
its. Live

Conclusions adds their own magical touch to every piece, ensuring

an unforgettable live experience that 
transcends musical eras.

Performing Schedule:

Every Thursday from 8.30pm to 11.45pm

Monty Crew

MONTY CREW is a dynamic 6-piece band that encapsulates

the essence of musical versatility. With a repertoire spanning

across genres like the Classics, Pop, R&B, Rock, Dance, and

Party hits, MONTY CREW delivers a captivating and

unforgettable live music experience. Comprising highly

skilled musicians, this band brings a unique fus
ion of styles

to the stage, creating a one-of-a-kind
 sonic journey for

audiences of all tastes.

Performing Schedule:

Every Friday 6.00pm to 9.45pm
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B A R  M E N U

MIXED NUTS, SMOKED PAPRIKA CAYENNE PEPPER,                                             $12

PECAN NUTS, CASHEW NUTS, WALNUTS

TRUFFLE FRIES, TRUFFLE OIL, AONORI FLAKES                        $12

BONITO FRIES, DRIED TUNA POWDER, KOMBU MAYONNAISE                   $12

JAPANESE SWEET POTATO HUMMUS, TORTILLA CHIPS   $12

SAKURA KAKIAGE, TEMPURA ONION,                                         $18

SAKURA SHRIMP TERIYAKI BEETROOT

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS, LEMONADE SPICY MAYO   $20

TERIYAKI CHICKEN WINGS, NORI SEAWEED, SPRING ONION                           $20

SATAY PLATTER, KETUPAT RICE, CUCUMBER, RED ONIONS  $22

(BEEF, CHICKEN, PORK)

CHEESE PLATTER, DRIED APRICOTS, WAFER THIN CRISPBREAD,  $30

TRUFFLE HONEY, MIXED FRUITS AND SPICED NUTS

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

$15GIN
ROKU GIN

$15
BELVEDERE
VODKA

$15
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
RUM

$15
MAKER'S MARK
BOURBON

$15
THE CHITA SUNTORY
WHISKY

$15
HEINEKEN
DRAUGHT BEER

PINT

TIGER CRYSTAL
PERONI
CRUST TOASTED LAGER
CRUST BREAKING BREAD ALE

BEER BUCKET $45
5 BTLS

ZARDETTO PROSECCO NV
CASA SILVA SAUVIGNON BLANC
CASA SILVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WINES
$15

AVAILABLE DAILY FROM 3PM - 10PM

JUST-DRINK-HOUR



$ 2 4 0
1 BTL

$ 6 0 0
3 BTLS

HENDRICK’S

BELVEDERE

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT

BOTTLE PROMOTIONSBOTTLE PROMOTIONS
AVAILABLE DAILY TILL LATE

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY TO FRIDAY

FROM 5PM TILL LATE

Ladies ’ Night

MARTINI

APPLE | ESPRESSO | LYCHEE | COSMOPOLITAN

HOUSE POUR SPIRIT

GIN | VODKA | TEQUILA

WINE

ZARDETTO PROSECCO |

CASA SILVA  SAUVIGNON BLANC |

CASA SILVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L  S E L E C T I O N  

ARDEN FLING

GIN | ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR | FRESH DRAGONFRUIT |

STRAWBERRY SYRUP | FRESH LIME JUICE | EGG WHITE

    

GARDEN FIZZ

GIN | PEACH LIQUEUR | YUZU MIX |

HOMEMADE ROSEMARY ZEST SYRUP |

ORANGE JUICE | FRESH LIME JUICE | SODA

CITY TROPIC

TEQUILA | ITALICUS | FRESH PASSIONFRUIT |

BASIL LEAVES | SYRUP | FRESH LIME JUICE

GARDEN NIGHT OUT

COGNAC | CAMPARI | HIBISCUS SYRUP | KAFFIR LEAVES |

APPLE JUICE | FRESH PEACH | FRESH LEMON JUICE

G L S  

$18

   

$18

   

   

 

$18

   

  

$18

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L  S E L E C T I O N  

COASTAL ISLES

RUM INFUSE GERALDTON WAX | FALERNUM LIQUEUR

PASSIONFRUIT | CINNAMON SYRUP | FRESH LEMON

HOMEMADE APPLE GINGER BEER

    

MIDSUMMERS BY THE BAY

VODKA INFUSE CUCUMBER & SHISHO | BITTERLEMON

EGG WHITE | HOMEMADE LEMON MYRTLE CORDIAL

FRESH LEMON

COLD BREW ELIXIR

SPICES RUM | COLD BREW COFFEE LIQUEUR

CACAO WHITE | PANDAN SYRUP

SPARKLING PINEAPPLE

AUSSIE GREYHOUND

GIN | SAKE INFUSE GRAPEFRUIT & NATIVE TAMARIND

SAKURA VERMOUTH | YUZU BITTERS

G L S  

$20

$20

$20

$20

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L  S E L E C T I O N  

SILK MERCHANT

GIN INFUSE STRAWBERRY & LEMON MYRTLE |

RED SHISO UMESHU | GINGER LIQUEUR | HONEY |

FRESH YUZU | EGG WHITE 

    

TEARS OF A GEISHA 

RUM INFUSE GERALDTON WAX | YUZU SAKE |

JASMINE | FRESH LIME | COLD BREW KIWI & GREEN TEA 

SODA

PEAR OF THE ORIENT

VODKA INFUSE CUCUMBER & SHISHO | JAPANESE

PEAR SAKE | GINGER LIQUEUR | HOMEMADE MYRTLE 

CORDIAL | FRESH LEMON | EGG WHITE

THE OUMI BLOSSOM

FRESH RASPBERRY | GIN INFUSE MILK OOLONG |

LYCHEE LIQUEUR | CHERRY BLOSSOM SYRUP |

HOMEMADE ALOE VERA TONIC

G L S

$20

$20

$20

$20

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



T I M E L E S S  C L A S S I C

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

(CHECK WITH OUR FRIENDLY BARTENDERS)

H O U S E  P O U R  S P I R I T

SIPSMITH

HAKU

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

JOSE CUERVO

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YEARS

COURVOISIER VSOP

G I N

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

MONKEY 47 500ML

THE BOTANIST

SUNTORY ROKU

V O D K A

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

ADELAIDE

LAWRENNY

G L S

$20

S H O T S  /  B T L

$18  /  $220

$18  /  $220

$18  /  $220

$18  /  $220

$18  /  $220

$18  /  $220

B T L

$270

$270

$270

$270

B T L

$270

$270

$270

$270

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



R U M  

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS

BLACK TEARS 

RON ZACAPA 23  

A G A V E  

PATRON REPOSADO 

PATRON XO CAFE

DON JULIO 1942 

B O U R B O N

JACK DANIEL’S

MAKER’S MARK

KNOB CREEK

S I N G L E  &  B L E N D E D  W H I S K Y

AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOODS

AUCHENTOSHAN 18 YEARS

MONKEY SHOULDER 

JAMESON

ADELAIDE MUSCAT

STARWARD UNEXPEATED

JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

GLENLIVET 15 YEARS OLD

GLENLIVET 18 YEARS OLD

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD

BALVENIE 12 YEARS OLD  DOUBLE WOOD

BALVENIE 14 YEARS OLD CARRIBBEAN CASK

B T L

$270

$270

$270

B T L

$270

$270

$400

B T L

$270

$270

$270

B T L

$320

$380

$270

$270

$270

$380

$380

$480

$320

$380

$380

$270

$320

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

B R A N D Y  &  C O G N A C

CHRISTIAN DROUIN VSOP

PIERRE FERRAND ORIGINAL 1840

REMY MARTIN 1738

HENNESSY VSOP 

HENNESSY XO

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

B E E R

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT

KIRIN DRAUGHT

GUINNESS DRAUGHT

SUNTORY THE PREMIUM MALT 

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 

PERONI

TIGER CRYSTAL

L O W  &  N O  A B V

NON 1 

SALTED RASPBERRY & CHAMOMILE

NON 2 

CARAMELISED PEAR & KOMBU

NON 3

TOASTED CINNAMON & YUZU

NON 5

LEMON MARMALADE & HIBISCUS

B T L

$250

$250

$250

$250

$490

$490

G L S  /  B T L

$18    /     - 

$18    /     -

$18    /     -

    -     /    $16

    -     /    $16

    -     /    $16

    -     /    $16

G L S  /  B T L

$14    /    $75

$14    /    $75

$14    /    $75

$14    /    $75

12%

12%

12%

12%



S T I L L  &  S P A R K L I N G

EVIAN STILL WATER

EVIAN SPARKLING WATER

C O F F E E  &  T E A

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

LONG BLACK

LATTE

CAPPUCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

CHAMOMILE

EARL GREY NEROLI

JASMINE SILK PEARLS

S O F T  D R I N K S  &  J U I C E S

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

APPLE

CRANBERRY

ORANGE

LIME

3 3 0 M L  /  7 5 0 M L

 $6  /  $10

 $6  /  $10

G L S  /  P O T

$4     /     - 

$6     /     -

$6     /     -

$6     /     -

$6     /     -

$6    /     -

$6     /     -

   -     /   $8

   -     /   $8

   -     /   $8

   -     /   $8

G L S

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

0%

8%

0%

8%

8%

8%

12%

12%

4%

8%

8%

12%

8%

8%

8%

8%
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