

133athy & shukor

Irden

Introducing Izzathy Halid and Shukor, a dynamic musical duo based in Singabore. Izzathy, a versatile performer with So Dramal Entertainment, brings creativity and a wealth of experience to the stage, having started her professional journey at a young age. Shukor, a seasoned musician since 1984, has collaborated with renowned artists and performed at iconic venues across Singabore. Together, they form a captivating live band, promising magical performances that span genres and resonate with diverse audiences.

> Performing Schedule: Every Wednesday from 8.30pm to 11.45pm

Live Conclusions

Meet Live Conclusions, a dynamic duo featuring Diwi Aishah on vocals and Azee on guitar. With a bassion for musical diversity, they take bride in crafting whigue renditions of timeless classics, spanning from the 1920s to today's chart-topping hits. Live Conclusions adds their own magical touch to every biece, ensuring an unforgettable live experience that transcends musical eras.

> Performing Schedule: Every Thursday from 8.30pm to 11.45pm





Monty Crew

MONTY CREW is a dynamic 6-biece band that encapsulates the essence of musical versatility. With a repertoire spanning across genres like the Classics, Pob, R&B, Rock, Dance, and Party hits, MONTY CREW delivers a captivating and unforgettable live music experience. Comprising highly skilled musicians, this band brings a unique fusion of styles to the stage, creating a one-of-a-kind sonic journey for audiences of all tastes.

> Performing Schedule: Every Friday 6.00pm to 9.45pm

BAR MENU

MIXED NUTS, SMOKED PAPRIKA CAYENNE PEPPER, PECAN NUTS, CASHEW NUTS, WALNUTS	\$12
TRUFFLE FRIES, TRUFFLE OIL, AONORI FLAKES	\$12
BONITO FRIES, DRIED TUNA POWDER, KOMBU MAYONNAISE	\$12
JAPANESE SWEET POTATO HUMMUS, TORTILLA CHIPS	\$12
SAKURA KAKIAGE, TEMPURA ONION, SAKURA SHRIMP TERIYAKI BEETROOT	\$18
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS, LEMONADE SPICY MAYO	\$20
TERIYAKI CHICKEN WINGS, NORI SEAWEED, SPRING ONION	\$20
SATAY PLATTER, KETUPAT RICE, CUCUMBER, RED ONIONS (BEEF, CHICKEN, PORK)	\$22
CHEESE PLATTER, DRIED APRICOTS, WAFER THIN CRISPBREAD, TRUFFLE HONEY, MIXED FRUITS AND SPICED NUTS	\$30

JUST-DRINK-HOUR

Irden

AVAILABLE DAILY FROM 3PM - 10PM

\$15

\$15

\$15

\$15

\$15

\$15

1973

GIN ROKU GIN

VODKA BELVEDERE

RUM BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BOURBON MAKER'S MARK

WHISKY THE CHITA SUNTORY

WINES ZARDETTO PROSECCO NV CASA SILVA SAUVIGNON BLANC CASA SILVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

DRAUGHT BEER HEINEKEN	\$15 PINT
BEER BUCKET TIGER CRYSTAL	5 BTLS
PERONI	
CRUST TOASTED LAGER	
CRUST BREAKING BREAD ALE	



rden

Ladies' Night

AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY TO FRIDAY FROM 5PM TILL LATE

O ALL NIGHT

MARTINI APPLE | ESPRESSO | LYCHEE | COSMOPOLITAN

HOUSE POUR SPIRIT

GIN | VODKA | TEQUILA

WINE

ZARDETTO PROSECCO | CASA SILVA SAUVIGNON BLANC | CASA SILVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL SELECTION	GLS
ARDEN FLING GIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR FRESH DRAGONFRUIT STRAWBERRY SYRUP FRESH LIME JUICE EGG WHITE	\$18
GARDEN FIZZ GIN PEACH LIQUEUR YUZU MIX HOMEMADE ROSEMARY ZEST SYRUP ORANGE JUICE FRESH LIME JUICE SODA	\$18
CITY TROPIC TEQUILA ITALICUS FRESH PASSIONFRUIT BASIL LEAVES SYRUP FRESH LIME JUICE	\$18
GARDEN NIGHT OUT COGNAC CAMPARI HIBISCUS SYRUP KAFFIR LEAVES APPLE JUICE FRESH PEACH FRESH LEMON JUICE	\$18

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL SELECTION	GLS
COASTAL ISLES RUM INFUSE GERALDTON WAX FALERNUM LIQUEUR PASSIONFRUIT CINNAMON SYRUP FRESH LEMON HOMEMADE APPLE GINGER BEER	\$20
MIDSUMMERS BY THE BAY VODKA INFUSE CUCUMBER & SHISHO BITTERLEMON EGG WHITE HOMEMADE LEMON MYRTLE CORDIAL FRESH LEMON	\$20
COLD BREW ELIXIR SPICES RUM COLD BREW COFFEE LIQUEUR CACAO WHITE PANDAN SYRUP SPARKLING PINEAPPLE	\$20
AUSSIE GREYHOUND GIN SAKE INFUSE GRAPEFRUIT & NATIVE TAMARIND SAKURA VERMOUTH YUZU BITTERS	\$20

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL SELECTION	GLS
SILK MERCHANT GIN INFUSE STRAWBERRY & LEMON MYRTLE RED SHISO UMESHU GINGER LIQUEUR HONEY FRESH YUZU EGG WHITE	\$20
TEARS OF A GEISHA RUM INFUSE GERALDTON WAX YUZU SAKE JASMINE FRESH LIME COLD BREW KIWI & GREEN TEA SODA	\$20
PEAR OF THE ORIENT VODKA INFUSE CUCUMBER & SHISHO JAPANESE PEAR SAKE GINGER LIQUEUR HOMEMADE MYRTLE CORDIAL FRESH LEMON EGG WHITE	\$20
THE OUMI BLOSSOM FRESH RASPBERRY GIN INFUSE MILK OOLONG LYCHEE LIQUEUR CHERRY BLOSSOM SYRUP HOMEMADE ALOE VERA TONIC	\$20

TIMELESS CLASSIC	GLS
INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS	\$20
(CHECK WITH OUR FRIENDLY BARTENDERS)	
HOUSE POUR SPIRIT	SHOTS / BTL
SIPSMITH	\$18 / \$220
НАКИ	\$18 / \$220
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	\$18 / \$220
JOSE CUERVO	\$18 / \$220
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YEARS	\$18 / \$220
COURVOISIER VSOP	\$18 / \$220
GIN	BTL
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$270
MONKEY 47 500ML	\$270
THE BOTANIST	\$270
SUNTORY ROKU	\$270
VODKA	BTL
CIROC	\$270
GREY GOOSE	\$270
ADELAIDE	\$270
LAWRENNY	\$270

RUM	BTL
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS	\$270
BLACK TEARS	\$270
RON ZACAPA 23	\$270
AGAVE	BTL
PATRON REPOSADO	\$270
PATRON XO CAFE	\$270
DON JULIO 1942	\$400
BOURBON	BTL
JACK DANIEL'S	\$270
MAKER'S MARK	\$270
KNOB CREEK	\$270
SINGLE & BLENDED WHISKY	BTL
AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOODS	\$320
AUCHENTOSHAN 18 YEARS	\$380
MONKEY SHOULDER	\$270
JAMESON	\$270
ADELAIDE MUSCAT	\$270
STARWARD UNEXPEATED	\$380
JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21	\$380
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	\$480
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS OLD	\$320
GLENLIVET 18 YEARS OLD	\$380
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD	\$380
BALVENIE 12 YEARS OLD DOUBLE WOOD	\$270
BALVENIE 14 YEARS OLD CARRIBBEAN CASK	\$320

BRANDY & COGNAC	BTL
CHRISTIAN DROUIN VSOP	\$250
PIERRE FERRAND ORIGINAL 1840	\$250
REMY MARTIN 1738	\$250
HENNESSY VSOP	\$250
HENNESSY XO	\$490
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	\$490
BEER	GLS / BTL
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT	\$18 / -
KIRIN DRAUGHT	\$18 / -
GUINNESS DRAUGHT	\$18 / -
SUNTORY THE PREMIUM MALT	- / \$16
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE	- / \$16
PERONI	- / \$16
TIGER CRYSTAL	- / \$16
LOW & NO ABV	GLS / BTL
	\$14 / \$75
SALTED RASPBERRY & CHAMOMILE	
NON 2 THE REAR & KOMBU	\$14 / \$75
	\$14 / \$75
TOASTED CINNAMON & YUZU	
NON 5	\$14 / \$75

STILL & SPARKLING	330ML / 750ML
EVIAN STILL WATER	\$6 / \$10
EVIAN SPARKLING WATER	\$6 / \$10
COFFEE & TEA	GLS / POT
ESPRESSO	\$4 / -
	\$6 / -
	\$6 / -
	\$6 / -
	\$6 / -
	\$6 / -
	\$6 / -
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	- / \$8
CHAMOMILE	- / \$8
EARL GREY NEROLI	- / \$8
JASMINE SILK PEARLS	- / \$8
SOFT DRINKS & JUICES	GLS
	\$6
	\$6
	\$6
	\$6
	\$6
APPLE	\$6
	\$6
ORANGE	\$6
	\$6